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Principal Mr. Arpit Sharma arpit.s@mitgurukul.com 8805620202

Parents Team Representative Mr. Brijendra Bhargav bursar@mitgurukul.com 9689536969
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Member Type

Parents Team Representative
Police Department Representative
Police Department Representative
RTO Inspector

Education Inspector

Bus Contractor Representative
Bus Contractor Representative

Local Citizen Representative

Member Name

Mr. Ashish Khandewal
Mr. Kishor Pawar

Mr. Chetan Satish Suakhe
Mr. Sujit Tilekar

Mr. Rajendra Jagtap

Mr. Sujeet Nimbalkar

Mr. Ganesh Nalavade

Ms. Rajeshree Uday Kalbhor

Member Email

a.khandelwal@icai.org

Member Mobile Member Landline

9552830723

9870082181

9175720744

9309381704

9922403310

7028594444

9881545675

8007806467



